
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2129.82 FT, W
R/W WALTER LITTLE RD FOR POB, CO
N 472.87 FT, E 268.32 FT TO W R/

RUFFO JEFFERY LYNN/BENNETT MAGGIE LOPEZ
664 SW WALTER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03413-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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300,523

1545/2704 7/31/2025 WD Q I 05 638,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAUTZ MICHAEL L

RUFFO JEFFERY LYNN

1521/2072 8/20/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAUTZ MICHAEL L

KAUTZ MICHAEL L
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2026HX Base Yr

664 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,365 118.5534 132.78 446,805 1992 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3108

BAS 3,108 100 2025 3,108 268,242

FOP 228 30 68 5,869

FOP 480 30 2025 144 12,428

PTO 252 5 2025 13 1,122

PTO 632 5 2025 32 2,762

4,700 3,365 290,423

FOP=[ORIG=-49,44] S6 D6R6 E10 U6R6 N6 W22 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-1,6] W30 S2 W22 N12 W1 N16 W12 S16 W3 S44
E12 S4 E8 E22 E8 N4 E18 N1 E12 N28 W12 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-1,6] N16 W30 S16 E30 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-31,-20] W23 S16 E1 S12 E22 N2 N16 N10 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=11,-10] W12 S16 S5 E12 N21 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 320 6,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 9,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 32 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 864

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 12 72.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 405

10,869

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 25,740


